4
10
4
1 5
H Z E 3
2
B
3

Springs
Diaphragm
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
HZE = Ait treatment units with standard
             manual/semi-automatic drain
Size Model
= Filter
= Regulator
= Lubricator
= Filter regulator (FR)
= Filter regulator + Lubricator (FR+L)
= Filter + Regulator + Lubricator (F+R+L)
Thread
(A) = Inlet pressure 7 bar - Δp 0,5 bar
(B) = manual drain with semi-automatic function at < 0,5 bar pressure
Part No.
Connections
Filtration rate (μm)
Nominal fl ow rate (Nl/min)(A)
Max inlet pressure (bar-MPa-psi)
Working pressure (bar) with manual/semi-automatic drain
Working pressure (bar) with automatic drain
Fluid
Temperature (°C)
Condensation drain capacity (cm3)
Condensation drain(B)
Weight (g)
Mounting position
Option
A = Automatic drain
S = Manual/semi-automatic drain
       (standard supplied)
Filter
compressed air
manual/semi-automatic
vertical
Excluding regulator (R) and lubricator (L)
UNIVER GROUP
11
4
4
HZE3R25G
G1
10000
15 - 1,5 - 217
0,5 ÷ 8,5
G1/8
-5 ÷ 60
1460
HZE3L25G
G1
10000
10-1-145
0,5-10
-5 ÷ 60
200
1260
ISO VG 32
33
A
IR
 T
R
E
A
T
M
E
N
T
Subject to change
HZE3 Air Treatment Units - Size 3 92 mm G1